
Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Sat  May 12 ,  2018

11am -  2pm   Brian Woods Memorial Handicap
Where : Tiverton Street, Tiverton St, Palmerston 9430, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  May 19 ,  2018

All day   Cycling New Zealand Conference Weekend & AGM
Sat May 19, 2018 - Mon May 21, 2018
Where : Memorial Avenue, Memorial Ave, Burnside, Christchurch, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun May 20,  2018

All day   Cycling New Zealand Conference Weekend & AGM
Sat May 19, 2018 - Mon May 21, 2018
Where : Memorial Avenue, Memorial Ave, Burnside, Christchurch, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun May 27,  2018

1:30pm -  3pm   Cycle World CX Race
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jun 3, 2018

12pm -  2pm   Emersons Winter Hill Climb TT Series
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jun 10, 2018

1:30pm -  3pm   Cycle World CX Race
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jun 17, 2018

12pm -  2pm   Emersons Winter Hill Climb TT Series
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jun 24, 2018

1:30pm -  3pm   Cycle World CX Race
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jul 1, 2018

12pm -  2pm   Emersons Winter Hill Climb TT Series
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Sun Jul 8, 2018

1:30pm -  3pm   Cycle World CX Race
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jul 22, 2018

1:30pm -  3pm   Cycle World CX Race
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Jul 29, 2018

12pm -  1 :30pm   Winter  Worlds
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Aug 5,  2018

1:30pm -  3pm   Cycle World CX Race
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Aug 12,  2018

12pm -  2pm   Winter  Worlds
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Aug 19,  2018

12pm -  2pm   Winter  Worlds
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Aug 25,  2018

All day   Timaru 2 day Tour
Sat Aug 25, 2018 - Sun Aug 26, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sun Aug 26,  2018

All day   Timaru 2 day Tour
Sat Aug 25, 2018 - Sun Aug 26, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Sep 1,  2018

11am -  1pm   Thomson Memorial  Handicap
Where : 215 Gordon Rd, Mosgiel 9024, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Sat  Sep 15,  2018

All day   Twizel to Timaru Handicap (Cycling Timaru)
Sat Sep 15, 2018 - Sun Sep 16, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Sep 22,  2018

All day   Calder Stewart Nelson
Sat Sep 22, 2018 - Sun Sep 23, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Sep 29,  2018

11am -  3pm   Green Island - Waihola - Green Island Handicap
Where : Burgess Street, Burgess St, Green Island, Dunedin 9018, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct  1 ,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct  8 ,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Oct  13,  2018

10am -  4pm   Hastie Memorial  Handicap
Where : Millers Flat 9572, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct  15,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Oct  20,  2018

All day   Calder Stewart Leeston (2 days)
Sat Oct 20, 2018 - Mon Oct 22, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Sun Oct  21,  2018

All day   Calder Stewart Leeston (2 days)
Sat Oct 20, 2018 - Mon Oct 22, 2018
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct  22,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Oct  29,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Nov 3 ,  2018

10am -  3pm   Midway Motors One Day Tour
Where : Henley Community Centre, 1218 Centre Rd, Henley 9073, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Nov 5 ,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Nov 12,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Nov 19,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Sat  Nov 24,  2018

11am -  3pm   Dean Cooksley Memorial Handicap
Where : Green Island, Dunedin, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler
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Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar

Mon Nov 26,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler

Mon Dec 3 ,  2018

5pm -  7pm   Monday Night Racing Series 2 2018
Where : Wairongoa Road, Wairongoa Rd, North Taieri 9092, New Zealand
Calendar: Cycling Otago 2018 Calendar
Created by: Paula Hasler


